We have invented the rules 131
Sealed Sub-Miniature Pushbutton Switches
8A Series
8
A
Pu
sh
bu

S
F
HOW TO ORDER
We have invented the rules132
8
A
Se
al
ed
  S
ub
-M
in
ia
tu
re
  P
us
hb
ut
to
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
SWITCH  FUNCTION
POLE  OPTIONS
Part No. Shown : 8AS9P1A1M2RE
Part No. Shown : 8AS8P1A1M2RE
Part No. Shown : 8AD9P1A2M2RE
DPST
SPDT
SPST
We have invented the rules 133
Sealed Sub-Miniature Pushbutton Switches
8A Series
8
A
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
RIGHT ANGLE P.C. MOUNT
RIGHT ANGLE P.C. MOUNT
WITH  SNP-IN BRACKET
RIGHT ANGLE P.C. MOUNT
VERTICAL BRACKET P.C. MOUNT
M6
M6N
M7
VS2
.160
4.06
.030
0.76
.060
1.52
EPOXY
SEAL .030
0.76
EPOXY